
CAMP SESSION DATES ROUND TRIP ONE WAY

BUS
RATES

CAMP SESSION

Session A

Session C

Session D

Session E

June 29 - August 14

 Any 6 Weeks 

Any 5 Weeks 

Any 4 Weeks

$960

$875 

$755 

$630

$795

$715

$630 

$545

DATES ROUND TRIP ONE WAY

BLACK BUS – BLACK BUS –PICKUP  DROP OFF

Manhattan Avenue and Newton Street

North 10th Street and Berry Street

North 7th Street and Wythe Avenue

Broadway and Bedford Avenue

Grand Street and Lewis Street

Grand Street and Clinton Street

White Street and Broadway

Arrive at Asphalt Green

7:26 AM

7:32 AM

7:35 AM

7:42 AM

8:02 AM

8:06 AM

8:17 AM

8:25 AM

Depart from Asphalt Green

Church Street and White Street

Grand Street and Clinton Street

Madison Street and Grand Street

Broadway and Bedford Avenue

North 7th Street and Kent Avenue

Berry Street and North 10th Street

Manhattan Avenue and Newton Street

4:25 PM

4:33 PM

4:47 PM

4:50 PM

5:05 PM

5:15 PM

5:18 PM

5:25 PM

BRONZE BUS – BRONZE BUS –PICKUP  DROP OFF

Plaza Street East and Saint Johns Place

6th Avenue and Pacific Street

Montague Street and Clinton Street

Hicks Street and Love Lane

Gold Street and John Street

Broadway and Liberty Street

Battery Place and 2nd Place

South End Avenue and West Thames Street

Arrive at Asphalt Green

7:21 AM

 7:28 AM

 7:43 AM

 7:47 AM

 8:02 AM

 8:09 AM

 8:15 AM

 8:18 AM

 8:25 AM

Depart from Asphalt Green

Battery Place and 3rd Place

Liberty Street and Trinity Place

John Street and Gold Street

Love Lane and Hicks Street

Court Street and Montague Street

6th Avenue and Pacific Street

Plaza Street East and Saint Johns Place

4:25 PM

4:33 PM

4:38 PM

4:45 PM

5:04 PM

5:14 PM

5:27 PM

5:33 PM

GOLD BUS – GOLD BUS –PICKUP  DROP OFF

1st Avenue and East 24th Street

3rd Avenue and East 25th Street

East 27th Street and 3rd Avenue

Lexington Avenue and East 27th Street

Gramercy Park North and Lexington Avenue

Broadway and Washington Place

Bleecker Street and Broadway

East Houston Street and Mott Street

Arrive at Asphalt Green

7:43 AM

7:48 AM

7:51 AM

7:53 AM

7:56 AM

8:05 AM

8:08 AM

8:11 AM

8:25 AM

Depart from Asphalt Green

Bleecker Street and Mercer Street

Bleecker Street and Elizabeth Street

Lafayette Street and East 4th Street

Park Avenue South and East 22nd Street

East 23rd Street and 3rd Avenue

1st Avenue and East 24th Street

East 29th Street and 3rd Avenue

Lexington Avenue and East 28th Street

4:25 PM

4:38 PM

4:41 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

4:59 PM

5:04 PM

5:10 PM

5:13 PM
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*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

BATTERY PARK 
BUS SCHEDULE



*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

BATTERY PARK 
BUS SCHEDULE

SILVER BUS – SILVER BUS –PICKUP  DROP OFF

West 23rd Street and 6th Avenue

West 23rd Street and 6th Avenue

5th Avenue and West 14th Street

West 15th Street and 6th Avenue

Gansevoort Street and Hudson Street

Washington Street and Leroy Street

Arrive at Asphalt Green

7:53 AM

7:53 AM

7:59 AM

8:04 AM

8:10 AM

8:17 AM

8:25 AM

Depart from Asphalt Green

Hudson Street and Leroy Street

West 13th Street and Hudson Street

5th Avenue and West 14th Street

6th Avenue and West 16th Street

6th Avenue and West 23rd Street

4:25 PM

4:34 PM

4:41 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

4:58 PM
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