



BUS RATES	CAMP SESSION	DATES	ROUND TRIP	ONE WAY
	Session A	June 29 - August 14	\$960	\$795
	Session C	Any 6 Weeks	\$875	\$715
	Session D	Any 5 Weeks	\$755	\$630
	Session E	Any 4 Weeks	\$630	\$545

BLACK BUS - PICKUP		BLACK BUS - DROP OFF	
7:26 AM	Manhattan Avenue and Newton Street	4:25 PM	Depart from Asphalt Green
7:32 AM	North 10th Street and Berry Street	4:33 PM	Church Street and White Street
7:35 AM	North 7th Street and Wythe Avenue	4:47 PM	Grand Street and Clinton Street
7:42 AM	Broadway and Bedford Avenue	4:50 PM	Madison Street and Grand Street
8:02 AM	Grand Street and Lewis Street	5:05 PM	Broadway and Bedford Avenue
8:06 AM	Grand Street and Clinton Street	5:15 PM	North 7th Street and Kent Avenue
8:17 AM	White Street and Broadway	5:18 PM	Berry Street and North 10th Street
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green	5:25 PM	Manhattan Avenue and Newton Street

BRONZE BUS - PICKUP		BRONZE BUS - DROP OFF	
7:21 AM	Plaza Street East and Saint Johns Place	4:25 PM	Depart from Asphalt Green
7:28 AM	6th Avenue and Pacific Street	4:33 PM	Battery Place and 3rd Place
7:43 AM	Montague Street and Clinton Street	4:38 PM	Liberty Street and Trinity Place
7:47 AM	Hicks Street and Love Lane	4:45 PM	John Street and Gold Street
8:02 AM	Gold Street and John Street	5:04 PM	Love Lane and Hicks Street
8:09 AM	Broadway and Liberty Street	5:14 PM	Court Street and Montague Street
8:15 AM	Battery Place and 2nd Place	5:27 PM	6th Avenue and Pacific Street
8:18 AM	South End Avenue and West Thames Street	5:33 PM	Plaza Street East and Saint Johns Place
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green		

GOLD BUS - PICKUP		GOLD BUS - DROP OFF	
7:43 AM	1st Avenue and East 24th Street	4:25 PM	Depart from Asphalt Green
7:48 AM	3rd Avenue and East 25th Street	4:38 PM	Bleecker Street and Mercer Street
7:51 AM	East 27th Street and 3rd Avenue	4:41 PM	Bleecker Street and Elizabeth Street
7:53 AM	Lexington Avenue and East 27th Street	4:45 PM	Lafayette Street and East 4th Street
7:56 AM	Gramercy Park North and Lexington Avenue	4:55 PM	Park Avenue South and East 22nd Street
8:05 AM	Broadway and Washington Place	4:59 PM	East 23rd Street and 3rd Avenue
8:08 AM	Bleecker Street and Broadway	5:04 PM	1st Avenue and East 24th Street
8:11 AM	East Houston Street and Mott Street	5:10 PM	East 29th Street and 3rd Avenue
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green	5:13 PM	Lexington Avenue and East 28th Street

*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.





SILVER BUS - PICKUP		SILVER BUS - DROP OFF	
7:53 AM	West 23rd Street and 6th Avenue	4:25 PM	Depart from Asphalt Green
7:53 AM	West 23rd Street and 6th Avenue	4:34 PM	Hudson Street and Leroy Street
7:59 AM	5th Avenue and West 14th Street	4:41 PM	West 13th Street and Hudson Street
8:04 AM	West 15th Street and 6th Avenue	4:50 PM	5th Avenue and West 14th Street
8:10 AM	Gansevoort Street and Hudson Street	4:55 PM	6th Avenue and West 16th Street
8:17 AM	Washington Street and Leroy Street	4:58 PM	6th Avenue and West 23rd Street
8:25 AM	Arrive at Asphalt Green		

*BUS STOPS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

